
Junior Skirt (Years 7-9)

together wear school. work. play

2024/2025 UNIFORM PRICE LIST - ALBANY CREEK STATE HIGH SCHOOL

House Polo

Save time & 

order online 

wearitto.com.au $12.50

Phone:  07 3325 6368
Email:    albanycreek@wearitto.com.au

GIRLS UNIFORM

Blouse 

Sports Polo 

House Bucket Hat

the fabric of school

Senior Tie (Years 10-12)

$36.90

Teal Formal Short

$17.20

$45.85

$9.80

$24.95

$52.50

Sports Short

$9.80Sports Sock 

STUDENT NAME

PHONE No.

TRADING HOURS

Formal Sock 

$46.90

Senior Skirt (Years 10-12)

$36.50

$31.50

$33.50

Tuesday            8.00 am - 10.30 am
Thursday          8.00 am - 10.30 am

BOYS UNIFORM

SPORTS UNIFORM

Senior Shirt (Years 10-12)

Junior Shirt (Years 7-9)

Senior Tie (Years 10-12)

Formal Short

$39.65

$7.50

$24.95

$44.00

Formal Socks - Discontinued

$46.50

Formal Trouser

$37.60

WINTER UNIFORM

 Micro Jacket $78.95

$42.70Micro Track Pant

ACCESSORIES

Airopak Backpack $73.50

$14.95Formal Sock - Crew cut

Knitted Jumper $39.95

Blue, Green, Red or Yellow

Blue, Green, Red or Yellow

Prices Valid Until July 2025

Formal Pants $52.50

$32.50Training Short

FOOTBALL EXCELLENCE

Training Shirt $35.00


