



2024/2025 UNIFORM PRICE LIST - ALBANY CREEK STATE HIGH SCHOOL



TRADING HOURS

Tuesday 8.00 am - 10.30 am Thursday 8.00 am - 10.30 am STUDENT NAME

PHONE No.

GIRLS	UNI	FOR	Λ
-------	-----	------------	---

Blouse	\$45.85
Junior Skirt (Years 7-9)	\$46.90
Teal Formal Short	\$36.50
Formal Pants	\$52.50
Senior Skirt (Years 10-12)	\$52.50
Senior Tie (Years 10-12)	\$24.95
Formal Sock	\$9.80

BOYS UNIFORM

Junior Shirt (Years 7-9)	\$39.65
Senior Shirt (Years 10-12)	\$46.50
Formal Short	\$37.60
Formal Trouser	\$44.00
Senior Tie (Years 10-12)	\$24.95
Formal Sock - Crew cut	\$14.95

SPORTS UNIFORM

Sports Polo	\$36.90
Sports Sock	\$9.80
Sports Short	\$33.50
House Polo Blue, Green, Red or Yellow	\$31.50
House Bucket Hat Blue, Green, Red or Yellow	\$17.20

ACCESSORIES

Airopak Backpack	\$73.50
Formal Socks - Discontinued	\$7.50

WINTER UNIFORM

Micro Jacket	\$78.95
Micro Track Pant	\$42.70
Knitted Jumper	\$39.95

FOOTBALL EXCELLENCE

Training Shirt	\$35.00
Training Short	\$32.50



HOME DELIVERY \$12.50

Phone: 07 3325 6368

Email: albanycreek@wearitto.com.au

the fabric of school

Prices Valid Until July 2025